
Coaches:

Jamee Call, Head Coach
Nathan Irelan, Asst Coach

 Indian River
(B) V Wrestling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 7, 2018 Fri
Regular Season
(Linda Stuart Dual
Meet Tournament)

@ Colonie High
School

3:00
PM

Colonie High
School MUG L

Dec 8, 2018 Sat
Regular Season
(Linda Stuart Dual
Meet Tournament)

@ Colonie High
School

9:00
AM

Colonie High
School MUG L

Dec 11, 2018 Tue Regular Season @ South Jefferson 6:30
PM

Sandy Creek
HS L

Dec 14, 2018 Fri

Regular Season
(North Country
Wrestling
Tournament)

South Jefferson,
Beaver River,
General Brown,
Camden, Canton,
Fulton, Gouverneur,
Jamesville-Dewitt
(JD/CBA/Solvay),
Malone, Massena,
Mexico,
Ogdensburg, Olean,
Saranac,
Watertown, Mount
Markham

5:00
PM

Indian River
Middle School
Gym#1 (Main
Office)

L

Dec 15, 2018 Sat
Regular Season (N.
Country
Invitational)

South Jefferson,
Watertown, General
Brown, Beaver
River, Saranac,
Olean, Ogdensburg,
Mount Markham,
Mexico, Massena,
Malone, Jamesville-
Dewitt
(JD/CBA/Solvay),
Gouverneur, Fulton,
Canton, Camden

9:30
AM

Indian River
Middle School
Gym#1 (Main
Office)

L

Dec 15, 2018 Sat
Regular Season
(North Country
Invite)

Beaver River 10:00
AM

Indian River
Intermediate
School Main
Gym

NL

Dec 20, 2018 Thu Regular Season @ South Lewis 6:00
PM

South Lewis
HS
Gymnasium

L

Dec 27, 2018 Thu

Regular Season
(62nd Annual
Christmas
Tournament)

@ Windsor 12:00
PM

Windsor High
School L

Dec 28, 2018 Fri

Regular Season
(62nd Annual
Christmas
Tournament)

@ Windsor 9:00
AM

Windsor High
School L

Jan 2, 2019 Wed Regular Season Watertown 5:00
PM

Indian River
Middle School
Gym#1 (Main
Office)

L

Jan 5, 2019 Sat

Regular Season
(Leo J Salmon
Wrestling
Tournament)

@ Central Valley
Academy

9:30
AM

Central Valley
Academy L



Jan 11, 2019 Fri

Regular Season
(Eastern States
Wrestling Classic
2019 )

@ TBD 10:40
AM

10:00
PM

Sullivan County
Community
College

L

Jan 12, 2019 Sat

Regular Season
(Eastern States
Wrestling Classic
2019 )

@ TBD 9:00
AM

6:30
PM

Sullivan County
Community
College

L

Jan 12, 2019 Sat

Regular Season
(Cazenovia
Wrestling
Invitational)

Fayetteville-Manlius,
Oxford
(Greene/Oxford),
Oswego, Holland
Patent, South
Jefferson, Auburn,
Groton, Homer,
Watertown, Elmira,
Rome Free
Academy,
Ogdensburg, Cato-
Meridian ((Port
Byron/Union
Springs/Jordan-
Elbridge/Cato-
Meridian)) @
Cazenovia

10:00
AM

Cazenovia HS
Buckley Gym NL

Jan 15, 2019 Tue Regular Season @ Beaver River 6:30
PM

Beaver River H
S L

Jan 17, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Lowville 6:30
PM

Lowville High
School L

CANCELLED Jan
19, 2019 Sat Regular Season

(Dual Meet Tourn)
Jamesville-Dewitt
(JD/CBA/Solvay)

9:00
AM

Indian River
Middle School
Gym#1 (Main
Office)

NL

Jan 19, 2019 Sat Regular Season
(Section III Duals) Carthage 9:00

AM

Indian River
Middle School
Gym#1 (Main
Office)

L

Jan 19, 2019 Sat Post-Season
(Section 3 Duals) TBD TBD

Indian River
Middle School
Gym#1 (Main
Office)

L

POSTPONED Jan
22, 2019 Tue Regular Season General Brown 6:00

PM

Indian River
Middle School
Gym#1 (Main
Office)

L

Jan 28, 2019 Mon

Regular Season
(Frontier League
Championships @
SJ)

South Lewis,
Carthage,
Copenhagen,
Beaver River, Sandy
Creek, General
Brown, Lowville,
Watertown @ South
Jefferson

4:00
PM

SJ HS/MS
Gym 2 (HS) L

CANCELLED Jan
31, 2019 Thu Regular Season Carthage 6:00

PM

Indian River
Middle School
Gym#1 (Main
Office)

L

Feb 1, 2019 Fri Regular Season Copenhagen 5:00
PM

Indian River
Middle School
Gym#1 (Main
Office)

L

Feb 2, 2019 Sat Post-Season
(Class A) @ TBD TBD Watertown H S L
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Feb 9, 2019 Sat Post-Season
(Sectionals) @ TBD TBD

Onondaga
Community
College

L

Feb 22, 2019 Fri Post-Season (State
Tournament) @ TBD TBD

Times Union
Center, Albany,
NY

L

Feb 23, 2019 Sat Post-Season (State
Tournament) @ TBD TBD

Times Union
Center, Albany,
NY

L
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